Pearl Harbor, HI

Eﬂﬂﬂﬂ@ Vehicle History Report” 5 99999

2008 INFINITI G35 No accidents or damage reported
VIN: JNKBV61E08M219292 to CARFAX

SEDAN 4 DR

3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V .

GASOLINE gr 3 Previous owners

REAR WHEEL DRIVE

10 Service history records

Personal

Last owned in Alabama ‘Q
4 ﬁ&

ﬁ Types of owners: Corporate fleet,

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

L
MWR Auto Skills Center at Moanalua 98,629 -ast reported odometer

TE[Re) reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/16/21 at 5:38:08 PM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one |mportant tooI
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

2]

(C[AIR[F]APY Ownership History

The number of owners is estimated

Year purchased 2008 2009 2015
Type of owner Corporate fleet Personal Personal
Estimated length of ownership 10 months 5yrs. 6 mo. 6 yrs. 3 mo.
Owned in the following states/provinces Michigan, lllinois lllinois lllinois, Alabama
Estimated miles driven per year 13,709/yr 10,677/yr 19,265/yr
Last reported odometer reading 12,300 71,617 98,629
(C|A[R|F|AJT Title History 2 Owner 2
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section
: ) ) Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon No Problem No Problem No Problem

. ) o Guaranteed Guaranteed Guaranteed
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits No Problem No Problem No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.

Register | View Terms

Eﬂmﬂmi Additional History £ Owner 1 £ Owner 2

Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Total Loss No Issues No Issues No Issues
No total loss reported to CARFAX. Reported Reported v Reported



ilt(;uscttrlljz:it?aaln;:r?”neage reported to CARFAX. Egplgilgis Egp:cswst:zs 'F\zlgplgrst:?is
No aibag deplyment eported o CARFAX. Nepored Nepored o
gg?rr:j?f:zrtig:e(;‘kan odometer rollback. m?iilsastuezs m?jilsastﬁis m?jilg:tue?js
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recalls.

(C[A[R[F]AJ™ Detailed History

Owner 1 Corporate Fleet Vehicle
Purchased: Low mileage! This owner drove less than 13,709 mi/yr
2008 the industry average of 15,000 miles per
‘l a%' year.
Date Mileage Source Comments
05/01/2008 5 Michigan Title or registration issued
Motor Vehicle Dept. - First owner reported
Farmington, Ml - Titled or registered as corporate fleet vehicle
Title #130W1220148
01/08/2009 Michigan Registration issued or renewed

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Farmington, Ml

03/24/2009 12,287 Auto Auction Listed as a manufacturer vehicle
Illinois - Sold at auction
- Vehicle sold

g Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

o

03/27/2009 12,290 Online Listing Vehicle offered for sale
04/03/2009 Infiniti of Naperville » g, Vehicle serviced
Naperville, IL )

630-241-3000
infinitiofnaperville.com

46/5.0
122 Verified Reviews &
' 2,808 Customer Favorites
04/09/2009 Volvo of Lisle g, Vehicle serviced
Lisle, IL /% - Vehicle washed/detailed

630-852-6000
volvooflisle.com

4.7/5.0
60 Verified Reviews &
' 93 Customer Favorites




06/02/2009

06/11/2009

12,300

Owner 2
Purchased:

2009

Date

06/12/2009

10/29/2009

01/25/2010

10/13/2010

03/29/2011

04/05/2011

10/21/2011

10/15/2012

10/16/2012

' CAR

TR

Mileage
12,335

20,124

30,500

49,000

Infiniti of Naperville
Naperville, IL
630-241-3000
infinitiofnaperville.com

46/5.0
122 Verified Reviews &
' 2,808 Customer Favorites

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Plainfield, IL

« r, Vehicle serviced
AN

Registration issued or renewed

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per

year.

Source

[llinois

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Plainfield, IL

Title #X9163692409

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Plainfield, IL

Infiniti of Naperville
Naperville, IL
630-241-3000
infinitiofnaperville.com

46/5.0
122 Verified Reviews &
' 2,808 Customer Favorites

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Plainfield, IL

Honda of Lisle
Lisle, IL
630-852-7200
hondaoflisle.com

45/5.0
23 Verified Reviews &
' 3 Customer Favorites

Infiniti of Naperville
Naperville, IL
630-241-3000
infinitiofnaperville.com

4.6/5.0
122 Verified Reviews &
' 2,808 Customer Favorites

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Plainfield, IL

Illinois
Inspection Station
Naperville, IL

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naperville, IL

Comments

Title issued or updated
- New owner reported

Registration issued or renewed

«_r, Vehicle serviced
AN

Registration issued or renewed

« r, Vehicle serviced
AN

« r, Vehicle serviced

/% -30,000 mile service performed
- Brakes checked
- Rear brakes replaced

- Front brakes replaced

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Personal Vehicle
10,677 mi/yr

- Registration updated when owner moved the vehicle

to a new location



10/25/2013
11/19/2014 70,000
11/19/2014
12/27/2014 71,546
01/05/2015
01/05/2015 71,547
01/26/2015 71,558
01/27/2015 71,617
02/21/2015
03/02/2015

Owner 3

Purchased: 2015
Date Mileage
03/11/2015
04/16/2015 74,930

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naperville, IL

lllinois
Inspection Station
Joliet, IL

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Naperville, IL

Audi Westmont
Westmont, IL
630-537-0310
laurelwestmontaudi.com

46/5.0
110 Verified Reviews &
248 Customer Favorites

Mercedes-Benz of Westmont
Westmont, IL

630-654-8100
mercedesbenzofwestmont.com

46/5.0
136 Verified Reviews &
' 261 Customer Favorites

Audi Westmont
Westmont, IL
630-537-0310
laurelwestmontaudi.com

46/5.0
110 Verified Reviews &
' 248 Customer Favorites

Auto Auction

Auto Park Imports
Stone Park, IL
847-301-1700
autoparkus.com

lllinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Illinois
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Lakes, IL

Source

Illinois

Motor Vehicle Dept.
Great Lakes, IL

Title #150706964690

Midas
Waukegan, IL
847-623-8395
midas.com

4.7/5.0
110 Verified Reviews &
' 317 Customer Favorites

Registration issued or renewed

Passed emissions inspection

Registration issued or renewed

Vehicle offered for sale

., Vehicle serviced
/X - Vehicle washed/detailed

«_r, Vehicle serviced
#Y - Pre-delivery inspection completed
- Vehicle washed/detailed

Listed as a dealer vehicle
- Vehicle sold

Vehicle offered for sale

Vehicle purchase reported

Registration issued or renewed

Comments

Title issued or updated

- New owner reported

- Loan or lien reported

- Vehicle color noted as Silver

»_r, Vehicle serviced
/X - Brakes checked
- Rear brake pads replaced
- Brake calipers cleaned/serviced
- Rear brake rotor(s) replaced
- Brakes replaced
- Brake pads replaced

Personal Vehicle
19,265 mi/yr



07/08/2016 98,629  Jones Tire Country g, Vehicle serviced

Montgomery, AL /% - Clutch slave cylinder replaced
334-593-7101 - Clutch master cylinder replaced
jonestireonline.com - Drive belt(s) replaced

- Tire(s) replaced
- Tire(s) balanced
- Four wheel alignment performed

' 10 Customer Favorites

07/12/2016 Alabama Registration issued or renewed
Motor Vehicle Dept. - Vehicle color noted as Gray
Montgomery, AL

g Hmm, we haven't received any information on this car since July 2016. Before you buy, ask
the seller for recent service or repair records.
. CAR
o<

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

(C[A|R|F|A{ Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Fleet Vehicle
Vehicle was registered or sold to a company that manages vehicle fleets.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History

CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us: o facebook.com/CARFAX o @CARFAXinc E] About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2021 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Markit Ltd. All rights reserved.
6/16/21 5:38:08 PM (CDT)



